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Elga skada

Hunter
Hunter
Eken

Fortuna

Chris Jonsson. Eken
Eija Bautio, Fortuna
Ånnika Sonelin, Fortuna
Maria Jönsson, Bataljon
Susanne Sandberg, Eken
Bosmarie Larsson, Turbinen
Hargareta Karlsson, Eken
Inger Åndersson, Turbinen
Silva Jonsson, Hunter

Eila Leinonen, Fortuna
Gun-Britt Eriksson, Fortuna

Linda Fyhr, Eken
Pirkko Vedenpää, Karolinen

Karolina Magnusson, Hunter
Eila Leinonen, Fortuna
Tyyne Båntala, Fortuna

Göran Ehlöv, Turbinen
Pentti Ranta1a, Renen
Beine Söderbers, Eken
Mats Karlsson, Renen
Tomas KarIsson, Igelfors
Kenth Abrahamsson, Turbinen
Agne Andersson, Iselfors
Per-Erik Johansson, Hunter

Ove Olofsson, Igelfors
Seppo Rautio, Renen
Holger Gustavsson, Hunter
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L. Håkan Strömbers, Hunter 931
2. Stjepan Grahoyec, Turbinen 870
3. Fredrik Nilsson, Eken 86L
4. Raimo Kuosmanen, Hunter 852
5. Jonny Persson,Igelfors 834
6. Karl-Ove Andersson, Hunter 826
7. Börje Lagerroos, Renen 819
I . Göran Larsson , Eken BI- 3
9. K-G Johansson, Turbinen 804

10. Ilåkan Karlsson, Eken BOI
Ll-. Gunnar Olofsson, Igelfors 794
L2. Christian Hahilainen, Iselfors 7BB
13. Patrik Nilsson, Eken 787

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
a

B.

842
834
B2g
822
806
792
775
768

8L5
796
783

L.
2.
3.

Ilerrar C



Ee'nrar D

.--.,.:,Egrrar X.

Herrar lotion

Unsdor tr2 år tr.y.
Klass l'

f,.lass B

UnsdsD...l3-14 år
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1. Leif §öderqvist, Benen
2. Roland Mölder, Turbinen
3. Tauno Arbelius, Karolinen
4. Lars Oscarsson, Eken
5. llattias Arbelius, Karolinen

t- . Årmas tlehllainen, IgeIf ors
2. Pentti Bantala, Renen
3. Giinther Bachman, Comet
4. Lennart Strör[berg-, Hunter
5. Ingemar Samuelsson, Comet

1. Andreas österbergi, Fortuna
2. Stefan Fransson, Fortuaa

1 . llae;nus Toth, Ehen
2. taria Johansson, Turbinen
3. .Christian Jåshelåinenr Eken
4. Toumy Leg;r6n, Eken

1. Ånniha Toth, Ehen .

L . Joakim Iljalmarsson r Eken
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